H21

3 Sotkamon Jymy 1

1 Kuhmon Peurat 1

2 Kuhmon Peurat 2

5 Vuokatin Metsadnkavija-Veikot 1
4 Sotkamon Jymy 2

H40

6 Kajaanin Suunnistajat 1
8 Kuhmon Peurat 1

7 Kajaanin Suunnistajat 2

H50
9 Sotkamon Jymy 1

H60

11 SuomRa / KuPe

12 Kajaanin Kuohu 1

10 Puolangan Ryhti / LdnRa
13 Kajaanin Kuohu 2

H70

15 Suomussalmen Rasti 1
14 Kajaanin Suunnistajat 1
16 Suomussalmen Rasti 2

H18
17 Puolangan Ryhti 1

H16
18 Sotkamon Jymy 1

H12

20 Sotkamon Jymy 1
22 Kuhmon Peurat 1
51 Kuhmon Peurat 2

D21

33 Laitasaaren Veto 1

31 Kajaanin Suunnistajat 1
34 Sotkamon Jymy 1

32 Kuhmon Peurat 1

30 Kajaanin Pullistus

35 Sotkamon Jymy 2

D40
37 Suomussalmen Rasti 1

Kongas Teemu
Karjalainen Elmeri
Harkénen Miko
Vidqvist Jouni
Kankainen Janne

Kokkonen Timo
Huotari Arto
Reponen Jouko

Malinen Jouko

Vaisanen Eero
Harkénen Arto
Toppari Pekka
Piirainen Raimo

Pyykkénen Rauno
Lassila Markku
Noponen Arvi

Kanniainen Tomi

Korhonen Joni

Heikkinen Otso
Triipponen Vanni
Kinnunen Jonna

Lotvonen Milla
Horneman Virva
Kankainen Ulla-Maria
Juntunen Eija
Lukkarinen Katariina
Heikkinen Leena

Sirkeinen Viivi

Heikkinen Jussi-Pekka

HyvOnen Janne
FI6jt Antti
Peltonen Tommi
Lukkari Matti

Kellokumpu Seppo
Kinnunen Mika
Suutari Juha

Schroderus Pekka

HyvOnen Jarmo
Repo Veikko
Udd Esko

Kari Erkki

Kivioja Taisto
Lang Eero
Mononen Reino

Nissinen Veeti

Kankainen Valtteri

Tolkkinen Tuukka
Triipponen Vetja
Kinnunen Eeli

Lotvonen Arja
Ndpankangas Hanna
Tolkkinen Aino
Partanen Karoliina
Ihanainen Eija
Tervo Eija

Rajander Tuula

00:48:20
00:54:12
00:56:05
01:00:17
01:05:36

00:55:02
01:02:16
01:09:27

00:56:40

00:46:41
00:48:10
00:50:14
00:51:44

00:56:53
01:22:59
01:57:35

00:52:46

00:59:45

00:32:59
00:35:00
00:39:24

00:48:10
00:53:44
00:54:04
01:27:04
01:36:30
Hyl.

01:00:11



36 Kajaanin Suunnistajat 1

D50
38 Kajaanin Suunnistajat 1

D60
39 Vaalan Karhu 1

D18
40 Kajaanin Suunnistajat 1

D14
41 Sotkamon Jymy 1

D12

44 Kajaanin Suunnistajat 1
43 Sotkamon Jymy 2

42 Sotkamon Jymy 1

H/D

45 Kajaanin Suunnistajat 1
46 Pudasjarven Urheilijat 1
49 Sotkamon Jymy 1

Karppinen Eevi

Malinen Paula

Kuusela Vappu

Haikola Maaria

Kankainen Venla

Tikkanen Mia-Emilia
Ma&atta Siiri
Kiiskinen Kirsi

Moilanen Anna
Kosamo Maire
Tuononen Mira

Haverinen Tuula

Moilanen Ulla

Haikio Ritva

Haverinen Riikka

Tolkkinen Tuuli

Kokkonen Meeri
Kotikumpu Viivi
Heikkinen Hilla

Rajala Jari
Harkonen Antti
Tuononen Mika

Hyl.

00:48:07

01:05:36

00:55:32

0:38:30

00:29:36
00:34:35
00:46:11

00:47:58
00:56:27
00:57:27



